Cable Group Listing
2
Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
2
Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
AMC Solutions
Description
Amphenol RF manufactures a family of Amphenol Micro Coaxial (AMC) connectors and cable

Cable jacket and dielectric		  FEP
Custom Right Angle Plug Jumpers also available!  For your convenience, please use the
numbering system below to create your own part number:
AMC
A-1PAVWWW-XXXYZ
A: 	 Series Name (A=AMC)
1PA: 	 Plug
V: 	 Connector Orientation
	    • (dash) – Both the Same Direction
	    • C – 90 deg. Clockwise Offset
	    • F – 180 deg. Offset
	    • R – 270 deg. Offset
WWW: Cable diameter (OD)
	    • 113 – 1.13mm
	    • 132 – 1.32mm (double shielded)
	    • 137 – 1.37mm
XXX: Cable length in mm
Y: Cable color:
	    • G  – gray
	    • B  – black
	    • W – white
Z: Number of terminated ends:
	    • 1
	    • 2
AMC
4
Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100AMC
AMC
Plug					                       Jack
5
Amphenol® RF: 800-627-7100
Cable Plugs
Cable
Group
Plating
Part  Number Body Contact Insulator Cable  Length
(mm)
Color
P2 A-1PA-113-300B2 Silver Gold PBT 300 Black
P2 A-1PA-113-100G2 Silver Gold PBT 100 Gray
P2 A-1PA-113-125W2 Silver Gold PBT 125 White
P2 A-1PA-113-150B2 Silver Gold PBT 150 Black
P2 A-1PA-113-180B2 Silver Gold PBT 180 Black
P3 A-1PA-132-100B2 Silver Gold PBT 100 Black
P3 A-1PA-132-125G2 Silver Gold PBT 125 Gray
P3 A-1PA-132-150W2 Silver Gold PBT 150 White
P3 A-1PA-132-180B2 Silver Gold PBT 180 Black
P3 A-1PA-132-300G2 Silver Gold PBT 300 Gray
P4 A-1PA-137-100W2 Silver Gold PBT 100 White
P4 A-1PA-137-125B2 Silver Gold PBT 125 Black
P4 A-1PA-137-150G2 Silver Gold PBT 150 Gray
P4 A-1PA-137-180W2 Silver Gold PBT 180 White
P4 A-1PA-137-300B2 Silver Gold PBT 300 Black
Printed Circuit Board Jacks
Part  Number Plating
Body Contact Insulator Packaging
A-1JB Silver Gold LCP Tape & Reel, 2500 pieces per reel
A-1JB-100 Silver Gold LCP Tape & Reel, 100 pieces on a strip
A-1JB-250 Silver Gold LCP Tape & Reel, 250 pieces on a strip
A-1JB-500 Silver Gold LCP Tape & Reel, 500 pieces on a strip
Cable Adapters
Cable
Group
Plating
Series Part Number Body Contact Insulator Description
SMA P2 901-10107 Gold Gold PTFE Straight Plug
MMCX P2 908-43001  Gold Gold PTFE Right Angle Plug
MMCX P2 908-41000   Gold Gold PTFE Straight Plug
SMA P2 901-10129 Gold Gold PTFE Straight Bulkhead Jack,
Reverse Polarity
SMA P2 901-10119 Gold Gold PTFE Straight Bulkhead Jack
AMC
AMC